Date

May 10
May 30/2013

Jan 10/13
Jul-17

May 2
Jan 9/13
May 22/13
Jan 10/13

May 17
May 13

Jly 25
July 25
Feb 13/13
June 13

July 25
May 21
Aug 1

June 17

June 13
May 10
Jun-21
May-28

May 9

May 16/13
May 12
May 15/13
May 2, 2013

Completed
By
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick
Colin
Rick
Colin
Colin
Rick
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick

Rick
Colin
Rick
Colin
Rick
Rick
Rick
Rick
Colin
Rick
Rick
Rick
Rick
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Colin
Rick
Rick
Colin

MoE
Number
106711

2013.98

104861
2013.96
100440
2013.91
105617

104075

100431

Automotive Recycler
A J Auto Supply
A-1 Auto Salvage
AABC
AABC Recycler's Group
Accel Towing & Consulting Ltd
A-Class Auto Parts Recycling
Action Steel Sales
Adrenaline
Aldergrove Auto Wrecking
Allen & Sons
Allenby Auto Salvage
Al's Discount Auto Wrecking
Apple Valley Auto Recycling & Service
AR and A
Autobahn Dismantlers

250-765-6120 Battery Direct - Kelowna

2013.103
2013.83
100298
100310

100353
2013.106
2013.84

100273
105431
100341
2013.85
106397
2013.86
100319
103634
?2??
100283
2013.88
2013.93
2013.94
2013.95
2013.100

100436
100284

2013.104
2013.105
100345

BC Teen Challenge

Bee Jay Auto Wrecking & Towing Ltd.
Ben's Towing

Bimmer Parts - 0778707 B.C. Ltd.
Blacky's Auto Recycling Ltd.
Brentwood

Canadian 4X4 Recyclers - 460863 BC Ltd.
Cariboo Auto Recyclers Ltd

Celista - One Time Crush

Central Valley

Chapman Motors Ltd.

Clearwater Towing Ltd

Coal Town Auto Wrecking (2004) Ltd.
Coalmont - One Time Crush
Columbia Recycle Ltd

Cooper's Used Auto Parts Ltd.

D & M Used Auto Parts Ltd.

Desert Valley Recycling

Earls Towing

Farbrook Auto Wrecking (1979) Ltd
Fraser Lake Towing

Fraser Lake Towing

Fraser Valley Transport Ltd

Gary's Auto Wrecking & Salvage Ltd
Highway 4 Auto Salvage - 402530 BC Ltd
Hope

Ideal Auto Wrecking Ltd. - Domestic
Interior Auto Wrecking (1969) Ltd.
Interior Metals Recycling

Interior Metals Recycling

Island Volkswagen

Julius Mirnickel

Julius Mirnickel

K & G Auto Recyclers - 624734 BC Ltd



May 15/13
May 15/13
May 14/2013
May 17
May 16/13

July 30
Aug 1

May-31

June 13

Mar-13

May 15/13
Aug 2

July 24
Aug 1
Jul-16
May 21
May 9
July 24

Jul-17
May 16/13
May 16/13
Jan 10/13

Aug 2

Jul-16

May 13

May 22/13

Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick
Rick
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick
Colin
Colin
Colin
GGES
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick
Colin
Colin
Rick
Rick
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Rick
Colin
Rick
Rick

Kamloops Battery Direct

250-573-2760 Kamloops Exide

100315

100442
2013.87
2013.89

100302
104251
???
106643
100340

2013.97
100470
100454
100314
100434
2013.99
100437
100458
105460
103455
106437
100382

2013.102
100294
100490

100262
105860
2013.101
100312

Kamloops Used Truck & Auto Parts (1989)
Kelowna East Penn

Kelowna Pick N Pull

Kitimat Automotive Recycling Ltd.
Komar Autowrecking

Mac's Towing

Malahat Auto Parts Ltd.

Malahat Auto Parts Ltd.

Marios

Mayday Auto

Northwest Used Auto Parts Ltd.
Partshub

Powerhouse Recycled Auto & Truck Parts
Prince Rupert Towing

Riteway Auto Wreckers Ltd

Rivershore Used Auto Parts (1992) Ltd.
Sandy's Auto Parts Ltd

Sherwood Auto Parts Ltd.

Sooke Total Auto Recycling Ltd

South Island Imports Ltd

Starlite Auto

Tarmigan Towing - Arnold Merrill

The Cawston Car Doctor Ltd

Tom Cat Auto-Recycling Ltd.

Universal Auto Wreckers Ltd.

Van Auto Wrecking Ltd.

Vernon Auto Wrecking

Vernon Battery

Volex Inc

Westshore Auto Recyclers

Westside Used Auto Parts - 583021 BC Ltd
Willem Vanspronsen

Williams Lake Salvage

Wilsons Wheels & Truck Parts Ltd.
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